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Kidwelly 2021 Programme


Wednesday September 15 Guest Speaker G e r a l d D a v i e s - Ta l k o n 
Photographic Composition

Wednesday September 22 Zoom Evening Street Photography with Video

Thursday September 23 Club Battle-away 8 Way Battle at Tenby

Wednesday September 29 Zoom Evening Night/Astro Photography with 
Video

Wednesday October 6 Zoom Meeting  Common Photo Problems with 
Video 

Wednesday October 13 Club Battle-Away  Carmarthenshire Competition at 
Llanelli

Wednesday October 20 Outdoor photo shoot Night Photography in Kidwelly

Wednesday October 27 Zoom Evening Macro Photography with Video

Wednesday November 3 Zoom Evening Pre-selection Critique

Thursday November 4 Club Battle-Away Five Way Battle at Carmarthen

Wednesday November 10 Guest Speaker TBA

Wednesday November 17 Zoom Evening Members Night Photographic 
concerns

Wednesday November 24 Internal Comp Judge - TBA

Wednesday December 1 Zoom Evening Prepare 2022 Programme and 
General Club Concerns

Wednesday December 8 Zoom Evening Photography Quiz

Wednesday December 15 Christmas Dinner Christmas Dinner at Anthony’s  -  
TBC

Wednesday December 22 Christmas Break No Meeting

Wednesday December 29 Christmas Break No Meeting


